

ST 21 (August) 2025
SC 38 of 2022 : GR-2067/19
Mal PS Case No. 201/19 dated 10.06.2019
CNR No. WBJP090000812022
JO CODE: WB00746

Order No. 3
Date : 07.04.2026

Accused Jyaki Oroan is found present on court bail.

The Ld. PP in-charge and the ld. Advocate for the accused are found present.

Date is fixed for evidence. No witness present.

Fix 01.06.2026 for evidence of CSW 8, 9 and 10.

Issue summons accordingly.

Accused as before.

Dictated and corrected by me

A.S.J.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri